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CLASSIC COCKTAILS

BLOODY MARY
Sapling Vodka, tomato, spices

COSMOPOLITAN
Absolut Citron Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry, lime

GARDEN MOJITO
Hendricks Gin, St Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Elderflower Cordial,

cucumber, mint, lime, soda

MARGARITA

818 Blanco Tequilla, Cointreau, lime, agave, salt

OLD FASHIONED

Woodford Reserve Bourbon, demerara, bitters

PINA COLADA

Bacardi Coconut Rum, pineapple, cream, coconut cream, lime

DAI QUIR] (Raspberry/ Peach/ Passion fruit)

Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, fruit syrup, fruit puree, lime

WHISKEY SOUR

Woodford Reserve Bourbon, bitters, lemon, sugar, foam

MARTINIS

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut Vodka, Tosolini Expré Liqueur, espresso, sugar

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI
Absolut Vanilia Vodka, Passoa Passion fruit Liqueur, pineapple,
passion fruit syrup, passion fruit, Prosecco

GRAPESKIN MARTINI
Graham’s Six Grapes, Discarded Grape Skin Vodka, cranberry, lime, sugar, cassis, bitters

ORANGE MARTINI

Slingsby Marmalade, orgeat, orange curaceo, lime, orange juice, bitters

CLASSIC MARTINI (your way)
Tanqueray Gin, Noilly Pratt, bitters

NEGRONIS
BOULEVARDIER

Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Campari bitters, Martini Reserva Rubino Vermouth

WHITE NEGRONI

Tanqueray Gin, Italicus Liqueur, Martini Reserva Ambrato Vermouth

CLASSIC NEGRONI
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Campari bitters, Martini Riserva Rubino Vermouth

NEGRONI FLIGHT
3 Negronis, Classic, White and Boulevardier

£14.00

£13.00

£14.00

£13.00

£14.00

£14.00

£13.00

£14.00

£14.00

£14.00

£14.00

£14.00

£14.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£15.00

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

Graham’s Blend No.5 White Port, Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic, lemon, mint

[
HOTEL DUVIN FIZZ £15.00
Cuvee Hotel du Vin Champagne, Absolut Vodka, Briottet Creme de Framboise, pineapple
CLASSIC CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL £15.00
Cuvee Hotel du Vin Champagne, Hennessy Cognac, bitters, sugar
BELLINI ROYALE £15.00
Cuvee Hotel du Vin Champagne, Briottet Créme de Péche, peach
FRENCH 75 £15.00
Cuvee Hotel du Vin Champagne, Tanqueray Gin, lemon, sugar
KIR ROYALE £15.00
Cuvee Hotel du Vin Champagne, Briottet Créme de Cassis, blackberry
SPECIAL COCKTAILS

(d
ALBA SPRITZ £14.00
St. Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Martini Riserva Ambrato Vermouth, prosecco, soda, rhubarb
BRAMBLE ROYALE £15.00
Wolfcraig Gin, Briottet Creme de Cassis, Cuvee Hotel Du Vin Champagne, lemon, blackberry
CASK STRENGTH OLD FASHIONED £16.00
Aberlour Abunadh Single Malt Whisky, demerara, bitters
CRANACHAN MARTINI £14.00
Glengoyne 10YO Single Malt Whisky, Chambord Liqueur, oat cream, honey, raspberry
SALTIRE MARGARITA £14.00
Rosaluna Mezcal, Drambuie Liqueur, lime, honey, thyme
THE GLEN NEGRONI £14.00
Talisker 10YO Single Malt Whisky, Martini Riserva Rubino Vermouth,
Amaro Montenegro Vermouth, orange
TONICS

[
A 50ml serving of our feature premium gins with the perfect tonic and garnish.
BROCKMANS £13.00
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic, blueberries, grapefruit
GIN MARE £13.00
Fever-Tree Indian Tonic, orange, rosemary
SLINGSBY RHUBARB £13.00
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic, orange, strawberry
PORT & TONIC £13.00

All our prices include VAT at the prevailing rate. For dietary requirements or allergy information, please speak with our staff before ordering.



SPRITZ

Forest Everleaf, Fever-Tree Ginger ale, orange

(d
PROVENCE SPRITZ £14.00
Puerto De Indias Strawberry Gin, Provence Rosé, apple, raspberry puree, strawberry, lemonade
DUVIN SPRITZ £14.00
Maison Blanc, Mancino Vermouth Sakura, lemonade, passion fruit, mint, lemon
GRAHAMS NO.5 SPRITZ £14.00
Graham’s Blend No.5 White Port, créme du peche, prosecco, soda, mint, lemon
APEROL SPRITZ £14.00
Aperol, prosecco, soda, orange
PIMMS SPRITZ £13.00
Pimms, prosecco, lemonade, mint, strawberry, lime, cucumber
NON-ALCOHOLIC: MARINE SPRITZ £11.00
Marine Everleaf, Eins Zwei Zero sparkling wine, Fevertree light tonic, cucumber, lime
NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

(d
COSNOPOLITAN £11.00
Mountain Everleaf, cranberry, lime, sugar
FOREST DAIQUIRI £11.00
Forest Everleaf, lime, honey
PASSION FRUIT FOREST MARTINI £11.00
Forest Everleaf, Passion fruit syrup, passion fruit puree, pineapple, lime
NOJITO £11.00
Marine Everleaf, lime, sugar, soda, mint
ORANGE & GINGER HIGHBALL £11.00

HOT & SOFT DRINKS

Still or Sparkling

I
HOT DRINKS
TEA £3.50
English Breakfast | Decaffeinated Breakfast | Earl Grey | Organic Chamomile
Organic Peppermint | Pure Green | Blackberry & Raspberry | Lemon & Ginger
COFFEE
Americano (2cal) £4.00
Espresso (1keal) | Macchiato (13kcal) £3.20
Double Espresso (2#al) | Double Macchiato (15kcal) £4.20
Latte (74kcal) | Cappuccino (42kcal) | Flat White (64kcal) £4.50
Mocha (132kcal) £4.50
HOT CHOCOLATE (143kcal) £4.50
LIQUEUR COFFEE
Amaretto Coffee | Bushmills Whisky Coffee | French Coffee £7.95
SOFT DRINKS
COKE Coca-Cola | Diet Coke | Coca-Cola Zero 330ml - £4.00
MIXERS Coca-Cola | Diet Coke | Coca-Cola Zero 200m - £3.00
SCHWEPPES Lemonade | Soda 200m - £3.00
FEVER TREE TONIC 200m £3.50
Indian | Refreshingly Light | Mediterranean | Elderflower
FEVERTREE 200m - £3.50
Ginger Beer |Ginger Ale
FEVERTREE 275ml - £4.00
Sicilian Lemonade | Sparkling Elderflower
FRUIT JUICES 175m - £3.00
Pineapple | Apple | Orange | Grapefruit | Cranberry | Tomato
KINGSDOWN MINERAL WATER soml - £2.95
Still or Sparkling
PUREZZAWATER 7soml - £4.75



BEERS & CIDERS

i

BEERS

DRAUGHT

BIRRA MORETTI Ttaly
GUINNESS Treland
COASTTO COAST Scotland
CRUZCAMPO

BOTTLE

HEINEKEN Holland

HEINEKEN 0.0% Holland

BIRRA MORETTI Italy

BREWDOG PUNK AF Scotland

VEDETT EXTRA ORDINARY IPA Belgium
VEDETT PILSNER Belgium

LEFFE BLONDE Belgium

PAUWEL KWAK AMBER ALE Belgium
CHOUFFE CHERRY Belgium

CIDERS

OLD MOUT New Zealand
Pineapple & Raspberry | Kiwi and Lime | Berries & Cherries

ASPALL SUFFOLK DRAUGHT CYDER England

(ABV 4.6%)
(ABV 4.6%)
(ABV 4.6%)
(ABV 4.6%)

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

500ml

330ml

Half  Pint

£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.60

(ABV 5%)
(ABV 0%)
(ABV 4.6%)
(ABV 0.5%)
(ABV 5.5%)
(ABV 5%)
(ABV 6%)
(ABV 8.4%)
(ABV 8%)

(ABV 4%)

(ABV 5.5%)

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£6.95

£6.00
£5.00
£6.00
£5.00
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£7.50
£7.50

Bottle
£6.50

£6.50

O

o - GLENGOYNE -

COTCH V

LOCAL HERO

GLENGOYNE DISTILLERY

A beautifully smooth and rich selection of whiskies from the

excellent Glengoyne or “Valley of the Wild Geese”.

Choose from our selection below and discover a new favourite today!

10YEAR OLD £6.00
12YEAR OLD £7.00
21YEAR OLD £22.00

All spirits served in 25ml measures unless stated

A0

BLENDED & DELUXE WHISKY
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK, BLENDED Scotch
MONKEY SHOULDER, BLENDED Scotch
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE, BLENDED Scotch
TOKI, BLENDED Japanese

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL Japanese

AMERICAN WHISKEY
JACK DANIELS OLD NO.7 TENNESSEE

WOODFORD RESERVE,
KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BOURBON

BULLEIT KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BOURBON
RITTENHOUSE 100 PROOF, STRAIGHT RYE

SINGLE MALT, IRISH & ENGLISH
10 YEAR OLD BUSHMILLS Ireland
COTSWOLDS England

(ABV 40%)
(ABV 40%)

£6.00
£6.00

(ABV 40%) £26.00

(ABV 43%)
(ABV 51.4%)

(ABV 40%)
(ABV 43.2%)

(ABV 45%)
(ABV 50%)

(ABV 40%)
(ABV 46%)

£6.75
£8.50

£6.00
£6.50

£6.50
£6.75

£6.50
£6.75



SINGLE MALT, LOWLAND
AUCHENTOSHAN 3 WOOD
12 YEAR OLD GLENKINCHIE

SINGLE MALT, HIGHLAND
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL

18 YEAR OLD GLENMORANGIE

14 YEAR OLD OBAN

15 YEAR OLD GLENDRONACH

15 YEAR OLD DALWHINNIE

SINGLE MALT, SPEYSIDE
12YEAR OLD GLENFIDDICH

15 YEAR OLD GLENLIVET FRENCH OAK

12 YEAR OLD MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK
14 YEAR OLD BALVENIE CARRIBEAN CASK
ABERLOUR A’BUNADH CASK STRENGTH
15 YEAR OLD MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK
18 YEAR OLD MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK

SINGLE MALT, ISLAY
12 YEAR OLD BOWMORE

10 YEAR OLD ARDBEG

10 YEAR OLD LAPHROAIG

16 YEAR OLD LAGAVULIN

SINGLE MALT, ISLAND
10 YEAR OLD TALISKER
18 YEAR OLD HIGHLAND PARK

COGNAC & ARMAGNAC

HENNESSY VS COGNAC

HENNESSY X0 COGNAC

BARON DE SIGOGNAC 10 ANS D’AGE ARMAGNAC
DOMAINE DUPONT FINE CALVADOS PAYS D’AUGE

(ABV 43%) £7.50
(ABV 43%) £6.75

(ABV 40%) £6.50
(ABV 43%) £16.00
(ABV 43%) £12.50
(ABV 46%) £9.50
(ABV 43%) £7.00

(ABV 40%) £7.00
(ABV 40%) £8.50
(ABV 40%) £9.50
(ABV 43%) £9.50

(ABV 61.5%) £12.50

(ABV 43%) £17.00
(ABV 43%) £35.00

(ABV 40%) £6.00
(ABV 46%) £7.00
(ABV 40%) £7.00
(ABV 43%) £12.00

(ABV 45.8%) £7.00

(ABV 43%) £17.00

(ABV 40%) £7.00
(ABV 40%) £15.00
(ABV 40%) £6.50
(ABV 40%) £7.00

’? All spirits served in 25ml measures unless stated

Ol 0 WOLFCRAIG ©

O
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ESTD-2020

SOMETHING SPECIAL
WOLFECRAIG DISTILLERY

‘We have been meticulous in approaching the very best Master Blenders in the
spirits industry to ensure our products are of the highest possible quality
and originality, with heavyweight Names like Richard Paterson, OBE,

and Ian MacMillan are on our team.

WOLFCRAIG GIN

14-YEAR-OLD Deluxe Blend-Triple Sherry Cask Matured

35-YEAR-OLD Blended Grain Scotch Whisky
30-YEAR-OLD Blended Scotch Whisky

All spirits served in 5ml measures unless stated

£6.50
£8.00
£29.00
£39.00

GIN

TANQUERAY England

PUERTO DE INDIAS STRAWBERRY Spain
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE England
HENDRICK’S Scotland

BROCKMANS England

SAPLING CLIMATE POSITIVE England
SLINGSBY RHUBARB England

GIN MARE Spain

TANQUERAY NO. TEN England

FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ Australia
MONKEY 47 Germany

SILENT POOL England

(ABV 43.1%)
(ABV 37.5%)
(ABV 47%)
(ABV 41.4%)
(ABV 40%)
(ABV 40%)
(ABV 40%)
(ABV 42.7%)
(ABV 47.3%)
(ABV 37.8%)
(ABV 47%)
(ABV 43%)

£6.00
£6.00
£6.25
£7.00
£6.75
£6.75
£6.75
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00



RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA Cuba

BACARDI CARTA NEGRA Cuba

BACARDI SPICED Cuba

MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE Barbados
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA Venezuela
RON ZACAPA 23 Guatemala

VODKA

ABSOLUT BLUE Sweden

DISCARDED SUSTAINABLE CHARDONNAY Engalnd
BELVEDERE Poland

GREY GOOSE France

SAPLING CLIMATE POSITIVE England

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

818 BLANCO 100% AGAVE Mexico

818 REPOSADO 100% AGAVE Mexico

818 ANEJ]O 100% AGAVE Mexico

PATRON SILVER 100% AGAVE Mexico
PATRON REPOSADO 100% AGAVE Mexico
PATRON XO CAFE Mexico

ROSALUNA MEZCAL Mexico

(ABV 37.5%)
(ABV 37.5%)
(ABV 35%)
(ABV 40%)
(ABV 40%)
(ABV 40%)

(ABV 40%)
(ABV 40%)
(ABV 40%)
(ABV 40%)
(ABV 40%)

(ABV 40%)
(ABV 40%)
(ABV 40%)
(ABV 40%)
(ABV 40%)
(ABV 35%)
(ABV 40%)

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£7.50

£6.00
£6.75
£6.75
£7.00
£6.75

£6.00
£6.50
£7.00
£6.50
£7.00
£6.50
£6.50

LIQUEURS

SALIZA AMARETTO Italy
COTSWOLDS CREAM England (50ml serving)
TOSOLINI EXPRE lItaly
TOSOLINI SAMBUCA Italy
TOSOLINI LIMONCELLO Italy
DRAMBUIE Scotland
COINTREAU France

ITALICUS ROSOLIO Italy
BRIOTTET LIQUEURS France
ST-GERMAIN France

APERITIFS

APEROL ltaly

CAMPARI Ttaly

MARTINI RISERVA RUBINO ltaly
MARTINI RISERVA AMBRATO Ttaly
PIMM’S NO1 England

PERNOD PASTIS France (25ml serve)

(ABV 28%)
(ABV 17%)
(ABV 28%)
(ABV 28%)
(ABV 28%)
(ABV 40%)
(ABV 40%)
(ABV 20%)

(ABV 20%)

(ABV 11%)
(ABV 25%)
(ABV 18%)
(ABV 18%)
(ABV 25%)
(ABV 40%)

£5.00
£7.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

50ml
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

’? All spirits served in 25ml measures unless stated
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For special dietary requirements or allergy information, please speak to a member of our team
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

Please speak with a member of our team if you have any queries regarding this.



