

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

1	-
BLOODY MARY Sapling Vodka, tomato, spices	£14.00
COSMOPOLITAN Absolut Citron Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry, lime	£13.00
GARDEN MOJITO Hendricks Gin, St Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Elderflower Cordial, cucumber, mint, lime, soda	£14.00
MARGARITA 818 Blanco Tequilla, Cointreau, lime, agave, salt	£13.00
OLD FASHIONED Woodford Reserve Bourbon, demerara, bitters	£14.00
PINA COLADA Bacardi Coconut Rum, pineapple, cream, coconut cream, lime	£14.00
DAIQUIRI (Raspberry/ Peach/ Passion fruit) Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, fruit syrup, fruit puree, lime	£13.00
WHISKEY SOUR Woodford Reserve Bourbon, bitters, lemon, sugar, foam	£14.00
MARTINIS	
ESPRESSO MARTINI Absolut Vodka, Tosolini Exprè Liqueur, espresso, sugar	£14.00
PASSION FRUIT MARTINI Absolut Vanilia Vodka, Passoã Passion fruit Liqueur, pineapple, passion fruit syrup, passion fruit, Prosecco	£14.00
GRAPESKIN MARTINI Graham's Six Grapes, Discarded Grape Skin Vodka, cranberry, lime, sugar, cassis, bitters	£14.00
ORANGE MARTINI Slingsby Marmalade, orgeat, orange curaceo, lime, orange juice, bitters	£14.00
CLASSIC MARTINI (your way) Tanqueray Gin, Noilly Pratt, bitters	£14.00
NEGRONIS	
BOULEVARDIER Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Campari bitters, Martini Reserva Rubino Vermouth	£13.00
WHITE NEGRONI Tanqueray Gin, Italicus Liqueur, Martini Reserva Ambrato Vermouth	£13.00
CLASSIC NEGRONI Bombay Sapphire Gin, Campari bitters, Martini Riserva Rubino Vermouth	£13.00
NEGRONI FLIGHT 3 Negronis, Classic, White and Boulevardier	£15.00

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

Li		
	HOTEL DUVIN FIZZ Cuvèe Hotel du Vin Champagne, Absolut Vodka, Briottet Creme de Framboise, pineapple	£15.00
	CLASSIC CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL Cuvèe Hotel du Vin Champagne, Hennessy Cognac, bitters, sugar	£15.00
	BELLINI ROYALE Cuvèe Hotel du Vin Champagne, Briottet Crème de Pèche, peach	£15.00
	FRENCH 75 Cuvèe Hotel du Vin Champagne, Tanqueray Gin, lemon, sugar	£15.00
	KIR ROYALE Cuvèe Hotel du Vin Champagne, Briottet Crème de Cassis, blackberry	£15.00

SPECIAL COCKTAILS

L		
	ALBA SPRITZ	£14.00
	St. Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Martini Riserva Ambrato Vermouth, prosecco, soda, rhubarb	
	BRAMBLE ROYALE	£15.00
	Wolfcraig Gin, Briottet Creme de Cassis, Cuvee Hotel Du Vin Champagne, lemon, blackberry	
	CASK STRENGTH OLD FASHIONED	£16.00
	Aberlour A'bunadh Single Malt Whisky, demerara, bitters	
	CRANACHAN MARTINI	£14.00
	Glengoyne 10YO Single Malt Whisky, Chambord Liqueur, oat cream, honey, raspberry	
	SALTIRE MARGARITA	£14.00
	Rosaluna Mezcal, Drambuie Liqueur, lime, honey, thyme	
	THE GLEN NEGRONI	£14.00
	Talisker 10YO Single Malt Whisky, Martini Riserva Rubino Vermouth,	
	Amaro Montenegro Vermouth, orange	

TONICS

r		
	A 50ml serving of our feature premium gins with the perfect tonic and garnish.	
	BROCKMANS	£13.00
	Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic, blueberries, grapefruit	
	GIN MARE	£13.00
	Fever-Tree Indian Tonic, orange, rosemary	
	SLINGSBY RHUBARB	£13.00
	Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic, orange, strawberry	
	PORT & TONIC	£13.00
	Graham's Blend No.5 White Port, Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic, Jemon, mint	

All our prices include VAT at the prevailing rate. For dietary requirements or allergy information, please speak with our staff before ordering.

SPRITZ

۲		
	PROVENCE SPRITZ	£14.00
	Puerto De Indias Strawberry Gin, Provence Rosé, apple, raspberry puree, strawberry, lemonade	
	DUVIN SPRITZ	£14.00
	Maison Blanc, Mancino Vermouth Sakura, lemonade, passion fruit, mint, lemon	
	GRAHAMS NO.5 SPRITZ	£14.00
	Graham's Blend No.5 White Port, crème du peche, prosecco, soda, mint, lemon	
	APEROL SPRITZ	£14.00
	Aperol, prosecco, soda, orange	
	PIMMS SPRITZ	£13.00
	Pimms, prosecco, lemonade, mint, strawberry, lime, cucumber	
	NON-ALCOHOLIC: MARINE SPRITZ	£11.00
	Marine Everleaf, Eins Zwei Zero sparkling wine, Fevertree light tonic, cucumber, lime	

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

COSNOPOLITAN	£11.00
Mountain Everleaf, cranberry, lime, sugar	
FOREST DAIQUIRI	£11.00
Forest Everleaf, lime, honey	
PASSION FRUIT FOREST MARTINI	£11.00
Forest Everleaf, Passion fruit syrup, passion fruit puree, pineapple, lime	
NOJITO	£11.00
Marine Everleaf, lime, sugar, soda, mint	
ORANGE & GINGER HIGHBALL	£11.00
Forest Everleaf, Fever-Tree Ginger ale, orange	

HOT & SOFT DRINKS

HOT DRINKS		
TEA		£3.50
English Breakfast Decaffeinated Breakfast Earl Grey Organic Chamomile		
Organic Peppermint Pure Green Blackberry & Raspberry Lemon & Ginger		
COFFEE		
Americano (2keal)		£4.00
Espresso (1kcal) Macchiato (13kcal)		£3.20
Double Espresso (2kcal) Double Macchiato (15kcal)		£4.20
Latte (74kcal) Cappuccino (42kcal) Flat White (64kcal) Mocha (132kcal)		£4.50
HOT CHOCOLATE (143kcal)		£4.50
LIQUEUR COFFEE		C7 05
Amaretto Coffee Bushmills Whisky Coffee French Coffee		£7.95
SOFT DRINKS		
COKE Coca-Cola Diet Coke Coca-Cola Zero	330ml	£4.00
MIXERS Coca-Cola Diet Coke Coca-Cola Zero	200ml	£3.00
SCHWEPPES Lemonade Soda	200ml	£3.00
FEVER TREE TONIC	200ml	£3.50
Indian Refreshingly Light Mediterranean Elderflower		
FEVER TREE	200ml	£3.50
Ginger Beer Ginger Ale		
FEVER TREE	275ml	£4.00
Sicilian Lemonade Sparkling Elderflower		
FRUITJUICES	175ml	£3.00
Pineapple Apple Orange Grapefruit Cranberry Tomato		
KINGSDOWN MINERAL WATER	330ml	£2.95
Still or Sparkling		
PUREZZA WATER	750ml	£4.75
Still or Sparkling		

BEERS & CIDERS

BEERS			
DRAUGHT		Half	Pint
BIRRA MORETTI Italy	(ABV 4	.6%) £3.90	£7.50
GUINNESS Ireland	(ABV 4	.6%) £3.90	£7.50
COAST TO COAST Scotland	(ABV 4	.6%) £3.90	£7.50
CRUZCAMPO	(ABV 4	.6%) £3.60	£6.95
BOTTLE			
HEINEKEN Holland	330ml	(ABV 5%)	£6.00
HEINEKEN 0.0% Holland	330ml	(ABV 0%)	£5.00
BIRRA MORETTI Italy	330ml	(ABV 4.6%)	£6.00
BREWDOG PUNK AF Scotland	330ml	(ABV 0.5%)	£5.00
VEDETT EXTRA ORDINARY IPA Belgium	330ml	(ABV 5.5%)	£6.50
VEDETT PILSNER Belgium	330ml	(ABV 5%)	£6.50
LEFFE BLONDE Belgium	330ml	(ABV 6%)	£6.50
PAUWEL KWAK AMBER ALE Belgium	330ml	(ABV 8.4%)	£7.50
CHOUFFE CHERRY Belgium	330ml	(ABV 8%)	£7.50
CIDERS			Bottle
OLD MOUT New Zealand	500ml	(ABV 4%)	£6.50
Pineapple & Raspberry Kiwi and Lime Berries & Cherries			
ASPALL SUFFOLK DRAUGHT CYDER England	330ml	(ABV 5.5%)	£6.50



LOCAL HERO

GLENGOYNE DISTILLERY

A beautifully smooth and rich selection of whiskies from the excellent Glengoyne or "Valley of the Wild Geese".

Choose from our selection below and discover a new favourite today!

10 YEAR OLD £6.00 12 YEAR OLD £7.00 21 YEAR OLD £22.00

All spirits served in 25ml measures unless stated

ш	\vdash		
	BLENDED 당 DELUXE WHISKY		
	JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK, BLENDED Scotch	(ABV 40%)	£6.00
	MONKEY SHOULDER, BLENDED Scotch	(ABV 40%)	£6.00
	JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE, BLENDED Scotch	(ABV 40%)	£26.00
	TOKI, BLENDED Japanese	(ABV 43%)	£6.75
	NIKKA FROM THE BARREL Japanese	(ABV 51.4%)	£8.50
	AMERICAN WHISKEY		
	JACK DANIELS OLD NO.7 TENNESSEE	(ABV 40%)	£6.00
	WOODFORD RESERVE,	(ABV 43.2%)	£6.50
	KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BOURBON		
	BULLEIT KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BOURBON	(ABV 45%)	£6.50
	RITTENHOUSE 100 PROOF, STRAIGHT RYE	(ABV 50%)	£6.75
	SINGLE MALT, IRISH & ENGLISH		
	10 YEAR OLD BUSHMILLS Ireland	(ABV 40%)	£6.50
	COTSWOLDS England	(ABV 46%)	£6.75

(ABV 43%)	£7.50
(ABV 43%)	£6.75
(ABV 40%)	£6.50
(ABV 43%)	£16.00
(ABV 43%)	£12.50
(ABV 46%)	£9.50
(ABV 43%)	£7.00
(ABV 40%)	£7.00
(ABV 40%)	£8.50
(ABV 40%)	£9.50
(ABV 43%)	£9.50
(ABV 61.5%)	£12.50
(ABV 43%)	£17.00
(ABV 43%)	£35.00
(ABV 40%)	£6.00
(ABV 46%)	£7.00
(ABV 40%)	£7.00
(ABV 43%)	£12.00
(ABV 45.8%)	£7.00
(ABV 43%)	£17.00
(ABV 40%)	£7.00
(ABV 40%)	£15.00
(ABV 40%)	£6.50
(ABV 40%)	£7.00
	(ABV 43%) (ABV 40%) (ABV 43%) (ABV 43%) (ABV 46%) (ABV 40%) (ABV 40%) (ABV 43%) (ABV 43%) (ABV 43%) (ABV 43%) (ABV 43%) (ABV 43%) (ABV 40%) (ABV 43%) (ABV 40%) (ABV 43%) (ABV 40%) (ABV 40%) (ABV 40%) (ABV 40%) (ABV 40%)





WOLFCRAIG

ESTD - 2020

SOMETHING SPECIAL WOLFECRAIG DISTILLERY

We have been meticulous in approaching the very best Master Blenders in the spirits industry to ensure our products are of the highest possible quality and originality, with heavyweight Names like Richard Paterson, OBE, and Ian MacMillan are on our team.

WOLFCRAIG GIN	£6.50
14-YEAR-OLD Deluxe Blend-Triple Sherry Cask Matured	£8.00
35-YEAR-OLD Blended Grain Scotch Whisky	£29.00
30-YEAR-OLD Blended Scotch Whisky	£39.00

All spirits served in 25ml measures unless stated

	T	7	7
(7	•	/ ₹	V

GIN		
TANQUERAY England	(ABV 43.1%)	£6.00
PUERTO DE INDIAS STRAWBERRY Spain	(ABV 37.5%)	£6.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE England	(ABV 47%)	£6.25
HENDRICK'S Scotland	(ABV 41.4%)	£7.00
BROCKMANS England	(ABV 40%)	£6.75
SAPLING CLIMATE POSITIVE England	(ABV 40%)	£6.75
SLINGSBY RHUBARB England	(ABV 40%)	£6.75
GIN MARE Spain	(ABV 42.7%)	£7.00
TANQUERAY NO. TEN England	(ABV 47.3%)	£7.00
FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ Australia	(ABV 37.8%)	£7.00
MONKEY 47 Germany	(ABV 47%)	£7.00
SILENT POOL England	(ABV 43%)	£7.00

RUM		
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA Cuba	(ABV 37.5%)	£6.00
BACARDI CARTA NEGRA Cuba	(ABV 37.5%)	£6.00
BACARDI SPICED Cuba	(ABV 35%)	£6.00
MOUNT GAYECLIPSE Barbados	(ABV 40%)	£6.00
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA Venezuela	(ABV 40%)	£7.00
RON ZACAPA 23 Guatemala	(ABV 40%)	£7.50
VODKA		
ABSOLUT BLUE Sweden	(ABV 40%)	£6.00
DISCARDED SUSTAINABLE CHARDONNAY Engalnd	(ABV 40%)	£6.75
BELVEDERE Poland	(ABV 40%)	£6.75
GREY GOOSE France	(ABV 40%)	£7.00
SAPLING CLIMATE POSITIVE England	(ABV 40%)	£6.75
TEQUILA & MEZCAL		
818 BLANCO 100% AGAVE Mexico	(ABV 40%)	£6.00
818 REPOSADO 100% AGAVE Mexico	(ABV 40%)	£6.50
818 ANEJO 100% AGAVE Mexico	(ABV 40%)	£7.00
PATRÓN SILVER 100% AGAVE Mexico	(ABV 40%)	£6.50
PATRÓN REPOSADO 100% AGAVE Mexico	(ABV 40%)	£7.00
PATRONXO CAFÉ Mexico	(ABV 35%)	£6.50
ROSALUNA MEZCAL Mexico	(ABV 40%)	£6.50

LIQUEURS		
SALIZA AMARETTO Italy	(ABV 28%)	£5.00
COTSWOLDS CREAM England (50ml serving)	(ABV 17%)	£7.00
TOSOLINI EXPRÉ Italy	(ABV 28%)	£5.00
TOSOLINI SAMBUCA Italy	(ABV 28%)	£5.00
TOSOLINI LIMONCELLO Italy	(ABV 28%)	£5.00
DRAMBUIE Scotland	(ABV 40%)	£5.00
COINTREAU France	(ABV 40%)	£5.00
ITALICUS ROSOLIO Italy	(ABV 20%)	£5.00
BRIOTTET LIQUEURS France		£5.00
ST-GERMAIN France	(ABV 20%)	£5.00
APERITIFS .		50ml
-		
APEROL Italy	(ABV 11%)	£5.00
CAMPARI Italy	(ABV 25%)	£5.00
MARTINI RISERVA RUBINO Italy	(ABV 18%)	£5.00
MARTINI RISERVA AMBRATO Italy	(ABV 18%)	£5.00
PIMM'S NO1 England	(ABV 25%)	£5.00
PERNOD PASTIS France (25ml serve)	(ABV 40%)	£5.00

All spirits served in 25ml measures unless stated



For special dietary requirements or allergy information, please speak to a member of our team $A \ discretionary \ service \ charge \ of 12.5\% \ will be \ added \ to \ your \ bill.$ Please speak with a member of our team if you have any queries regarding this.